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6,552.45
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76,040.76

1,300.00
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THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

December 14,2023

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

$ 104,250.15

$ 995.25

$

6,552.45

$ 4,165.32

$ 76,040.76

$ 1,300.00

$ 193,303.93

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS
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Trustee - Meghna Bansal

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis
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- Kelly Hickey


