Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary December 14, 2023

Town Fund	\$ 104,250.15
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 995.25
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 6,552.45
General Assistance	\$ •
Road and Bridge	\$ 4,165.32
Special Hard Road	\$ 76,040.76
Cemetery Fund	\$ 1,300.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 193,303.93

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF Warray ber, 2023

I ATTEST I HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary December 14, 2023

Town Fund	\$ 104,250.15
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 995.25
Park Fund	\$ ** -
Assessor	\$ 6,552.45
General Assistance	\$ -
Road and Bridge	\$ 4,165.32
Special Hard Road	\$ 76,040.76
Cemetery Fund	\$ 1,300.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 193,303.93

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN ADDITED AND ATTROVED FOR THE TIME		
_/M DAY OF NOOR	<u>uber</u> , 2023.	
Mill Co	Our for Lin	
Supervisor - Michael Crowner	Town Clerk - Anita Liskey	
ColenRolkies	Dempones	
Trustee - Colleen Rotkis	Trustee - Terry Jones	
Trustee - Meghna Bansal	Trustee - Kelly Hickey	